

\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 570/2016**
DABUR INDIA LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Manish Kumar Mishra & Ms.
Akansha Singh, Advs with PW-1 Mr.
B.K. Gupta

versus

INTERNATIONAL AGRO OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Vishal Patel, Adv

CORAM:
SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

Commencement of proceedings: - **From 11:56 a.m to 12:14 p.m**

Evidence recorded:- **From 11:58 a.m to 12:12 p.m**

No. of pages : **02**

ORDER

%

01.11.2019

PW-1 examined-in-chief in part and further examination is deferred for the reasons mentioned in the evidence.

Re-notify the matter for **further examination of PW-1** on **26.02.2020**.

DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 01, 2019/ym

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)