

\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 570/2016**

DABUR INDIA LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Manish Kumar Mishra & Mr.
Nikhil Sonker, Advs with PW-1 Mr.
B.K. Gupta

versus

INTERNATIONAL AGRO OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Umesh Mishra, Adv for
defendant / counter claimant

CORAM:

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

Commencement of proceedings: - **From 11:06 a.m to 11:29 a.m**

Evidence recorded:- **From 11:08 a.m to 11:28 a.m**

No. of pages : **01**

ORDER

%

26.02.2020

PW-1 further examined & cross-examination is deferred at joint
request for **16.04.2020**.

**DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 26, 2020/ym

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)