



\$~18

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 570/2016**

**DABUR INDIA LTD**

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Manish Kumar Mishra, Ms.  
Akansha Singh & Ms. Shruti  
Manchanda, Advs.

versus

**INTERNATIONAL AGRO OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Umesh Mishra & Mr. Amit  
Kumar, Advs.

**CORAM:**

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY GULATI**

**ORDER**

%

**22.01.2024**

Chief examination of PW-1, Mr. Mudit Raizada is completed.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-1, Mr. Mudit Raizada on

30.04.2024.

**Dr. AJAY GULATI (DHJS)  
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDL.)**

**JANUARY 22, 2024/MR**

*Click here to check corrigendum, if any*